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
community in Aliso Viejo. This spacious unit offers a direct-access 2-car garage and an open and bright floor plan
with no one above or below. Nicely upgraded kitchen included stainless steel appliances, Laminate wood

Aliso Viejo « Map

flooring, dining area, vaulted ceilings, recessed lighting, ceiling fans........ More
Aliso Viejo « Map ML# PW18150029
31 Sobrante . List / Sold:
Closed ¢ Condominium $612,449 / $615,000 +

3 days on the market ¢ Sold On07/10/2018

3 beds, 3 baths « 1,506 sqft « No lot size data « $408.37/sqft « Builtin 1998

Rarely on the market, this gorgeous 3-bedroom, 2.5-bathroom condo is located in the beautiful Orleans
community in Aliso Viejo. This spacious, prime, interior unit features a direct-access 2-car garage and an open
and bright floor plan with no one above or below. The highly upgraded kitchen included stainless steel
appliances, granite counters, tile floors, a separate dining area, as well as a built-in... More

ML# LG18121773

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.



javascript:Dpy.mapPopup('279333565', 50, 1)
javascript:Dpy.mapPopup('276768552', 50, 1)
javascript:Dpy.mapPopup('274983358', 50, 1)

Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft
Total Listings: 8 Maximum: 3/3.00 1,506 2,500 $625,000 $615,000 $493.76
Total on Market: 1 Minimum: 2/2.00 962 0 $469,999 $475,000 $398.41
Sold/Exp Ratio: 0.00 Average: 2/2.63 1,234 625 $537,419 $550,667 $442.73
Median: 2/3.00 1,235 0 $533,950 $544,500 $435.18
Active
Address City YrBuilt Sale Type List Date Br Bath CDOM Sqft LSqft $/Sqft Price
17 Redstone AV 1997 PRO 03/24/2018 2 2 266/266 962 $493.76 $475,000
Maximum: 2/ 2.00 266 962 $493.76 $475,000
Minimum: 2 2.00 266 962 $493.76 $475,000
Average: 2 2.00 266 962 $493.76 $475,000
Median: 2 200 266 962 $493.76 $475,000
Pending
Address City YrBuilt Sale Type Contract Date Br Bath CDOM Sqft LSqft $/Sqft Price
29 Aurora AV 1998 STD 12/17/2018 2 3 40/40 1,249 0 $434.67 $542,900
Maximum: 2/ 3.00 40 1,249 0 $434.67 $542,900
Minimum: 2  3.00 40 1,249 0 $434.67 $542,900
Average: 2 3.00 40 1,249 0 $434.67 $542,900
Median: 2 3.00 40 1,249 0 $434.67 $542,900
Closed
Address City YrBuilt Sale Type COE Date Br Bath CboM Sqft LSqft $/Sqft Price
2 Bryce Canyon AV 1999 STD 07/31/2018 2 2 6/6 962 $493.76 $475,000
26 Sobrante AV 1998 STD 10/09/2018 2 2 9/9 1,205 0 $435.68 $525,000
52 Sobrante AV 1998 STD 12/07/2018 2 3 12/12 1,264 $427.22 $540,000
2 Sobrante AV 1998 STD 08/24/2018 2 3 7/7 1,220 2,500 $450.00 $549,000
50 Sobrante AV 1988 STD 07/24/2018 3 3 8/8 1,506 0 $398.41 $600,000
31 Sobrante AV 1998 STD 07/10/2018 3 3 3/3 1,506 $408.37 $615,000
Maximum: 3 3.00 12 1,506 2,500 $493.76 $615,000
Minimum: 2  2.00 3 962 0 $398.41 $475,000
Average: 2 2.67 8 1,277 833 $435.57 $550,667
Median: 2 3.00 8 1,242 0 $431.45 $544,500
Criteria:

Property Type is 'Residential'

Standard Status is one of 'Active’, 'Act Under Contract’,

'Pending’
Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018

County Or Parish is 'Orange’
City is 'Aliso Viejo'
MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo'

Subdivision Name is 'Orleans (ORLN)’'
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Fannie Mae 1004MC Statistics Detail.

Listings as of 01/04/19 at 9:30 am

Property Type is 'Residential' Standard Status is one of 'Active’, 'Act Under Contract', 'Pending' Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change

Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018 County Or Parish is 'Orange’ City is 'Aliso Viejo' MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo' Subdivision Name is 'Orleans

(ORLNY

Residential
Active
MLS # Address BD BA SqgFt $/SqFt List Date DOM List Price
PW18067848 17 Redstone 2 2 962 $493.76 03/24/2018 266 $475,000
Closed
MLS # Address BD BA SqFt $/SgFt List Date Sold Date DOM List Price  Sold Price SP%LP
0C18133514 2 Bryce Canyon 2 2 962 $493.76 06/21/2018 07/31/2018 6 $469,999 $475,000 101.06
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